ARU CORPS LEAGUES – FIXTURE LIST 2013/14
	Date
	Corps League 1
	Corps League 2
	Corps Women

	Wed 18 Sep 13
	Corps One Day Festival - Aldershot

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Women’s

Coaching 

Concentration (TBC)

	Wed 02 Oct 13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RE
	
	RSIGS
	
	RAPTC
	
	RAC
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 09 Oct 13
	REME
	
	INF
	
	AMS
	
	AGC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RA
	
	RLC
	
	AAC
	
	INT
	
	RA
	
	RLC
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RLC
	
	RSIGS
	

	Wed 23 Oct 13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AMS
	
	REME
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AGC
	
	RA
	

	
	INF
	
	RA
	
	RAC
	
	AGC
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 06 Nov 13
	RLC
	
	RE
	
	INT
	
	RAPTC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	REME
	
	RSIGS
	
	AMS
	
	AAC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 20 Nov 13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	REME
	
	AGC
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AMS
	
	RSIGS
	

	
	INF
	
	RE
	
	RAC
	
	INT
	
	REME
	
	RA
	

	Wed 04 Dec 13
	RSIGS
	
	RLC
	
	RAPTC
	
	AMS
	
	RSIGS
	
	AGC
	

	
	RA
	
	REME
	
	AGC
	
	AAC
	
	RLC
	
	AMS
	

	
	REME
	
	RE
	
	AMS
	
	RAC
	
	REME
	
	RSIGS
	

	Wed 05 Feb 14
	INF
	
	RLC
	
	AAC
	
	RAPTC
	
	AGC
	
	RLC
	

	
	RSIGS
	
	RA
	
	AGC
	
	INT
	
	RA
	
	AMS
	

	
	RLC
	
	REME
	
	AAC
	
	RAC
	
	RLC
	
	REME
	

	Wed 05 Mar 14
	RE
	
	RA
	
	RAPTC
	
	AGC
	
	AMS
	
	AGC
	

	
	RSIGS
	
	INF
	
	INT
	
	AMS
	
	RA
	
	RSIGS
	

	FINALS DAY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 27 Mar 14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


